rwr-wierey
Partarlington Fier
KEY ‘:.
1 Lethbridge sHatrock 7 Scatchmana Hill E
TICKETS 2 Bellarine Exfate Winery B Leuro Park Extate 4
3 Bennetts on Bellarine 8 FarmDeg Brawing at MeGlashan Evtate
4 Terindah Evtafe 10 Fiylag Brick Cider [1]
Docklands-Portarlington Ferry Sl i
2]

Pick Up/Return $124.95
Geelong Pick Up/Return $94.95
In Region Pick Up/Return $89.95

TIMETABLE A=

Visit between 3-5 stops
Read from top to bottom
No groups larger than 7

& 17km to Geslong Pier

GET IN TOUCH EB@)
contact@hopit.com.au
03 8596 2659
G] @hopitmelbourne
#hopitmelbourne
St op Dep?rtl Dep.::lrtl Dep?rtl Dep?rtl Dep'art/ Dep.art/
Arrive Arrive Arrive Arrive Arrive Arrive

Ferry departing Docklands* 10:40 am
Geelong Pier Car Park 10:30 am
Leopold 10:45 am
Port Phillp Ferries Portarlington® 11:00 am 12:00 pm
Lethbridge @Hatrock 11:06 am 12:06 pm 1:06 pm 2:06 pm - -
Bellarine Estate Winery 11:08 am 12:08 pm 1:08 pm 2:08 pm - -
Bennetts on Bellarine 11:10 am 12:10 pm 1:10 pm 2:10 pm 3:20 pm 4:40 pm
Terindah Estate 11:12am 12:12 pm 1:12 pm 2:12pm 3:22 pm -
Jack Rabbit Vineyard 11:14 am 12:14 pm 1:14 pm 2:14 pm 3:24 pm 4:44 pm
The Whiskery 11:18 am 12:18 pm 1:18 pm 2:18 pm 3:28 pm 4:48 pm
Scotchmans Hill 12:23 pm 1:23 pm 2:23 pm 3:33 pm -
Leura Park Estate 12:35 pm 1:35 pm 2:35 pm 3:45 pm 4:56 pm
Farm Dog Brewing 12:41 pm 1:41 pm 2:41 pm 3:51 pm 5:02 pm
Flying Brick Cider 12:45 pm 1:45 pm 2:45 pm 3:55 pm 5:06 pm
Oakdene Vineyards 12:50 pm 1:50 pm 2:50 pm 4:00 pm ---
BrewiColo Brewing Co 12:55 pm 1:55 pm 2:55 pm 4:05 pm ---
Port Phillip Ferries Portarlington* 4:30 pm

Geelong Pier Car Park/Leopold 5:30 pm

*Ferry departures:

Ferry arriving Docklands* Melbourne at 10:40am 6:10 pm
Portarlington at 5:00pm



